


Ernesto Rodriguez, Chief

James Shamard, Chief of Staff




City ofAustlnGeneraI ‘Fund Department

Home Rule City - by ordinance ATCEMS is the only
911 EMS provider in the City

The City awards franchise agreements to provide
non-emergency transfer service

Interlocal Agreement of Governments with Travis
County to provide EMS Service

1,100 sg. Miles of Service Area




1975 - City of Austin EMS Created 4
1977 - City of Austin EMS begins providing service to all of Travis County

1984 — Recognized as National Association of EMTs “EMS System of the |
Year”

1985 — STAR Flight Program Created

1989 - Recognized as Texas Association of EMTs “EMS System of the
| Year -

| _._.1998 Commumcatlons Recogmzed by APCO for Dlspatcher of the




2005 - Recognized with AHA Leadership Award for Emergency
Cardiovascular Care

2006 — Recognized by AHA as “Best Practice Program”

2006 — Recognized by Institute of Medicine as “Model System”
2008 — Featured in Series of Discovery Channel “Call 9-1-1” Shows
2010 - Director named National Executive of the Year by the Natlonal 3

k. EMS Management Association

12013 — Ambulance Accredltatlon by Commlssmn on Accredntatlon of '
'AmbulanceSerwces (CAAS) o e




9-1-1 Communications Operations
— Call Taking Field Operations
— Pre-Arrival Instructions Special Events
— Dispatch Emergency Management
— Aero-Medical Dispatch Fleet & Facility Maintenance
— Scheduling Community Health

Employee Development & Wellness Office of the Chief
Academy | - . —  Quality & Innovation
- Contmumg%Educatlon : e At Chi‘ef of Staff :
Reglonal CPR Training Center S Knowledge Managemerlt
 Office of Professuonal Conduct : s s
WeIIness e Ll '"f _' '_ Publ cilnfo matlon

{uman Resources & Recruiting




' Austin Travis County EMS |
v o bt o g Foars i
Pasrog 8. Feooi? SoTioe - Masth P !
[ —— USSR i

B IECY Sl Some Eeans ]

Al

1,100 sqg. Mile Service Area
Deployment Locations are Based
on Geospatial Analysis
Deployment Time is Based on
Temporal Demand Analysis

37 Ambulances - 24-7

4 Demand Ambulances - 12-7
13 Ambulances Event-Based
5 Commanders — 24-7

1 Commander — 12-7




Deployment




1,200,000

1,000,000

c
)
2
8
3
o
<)
Q.

200,000

Population
Compared to Calls for Service

1 30%

1,004,126 200,000

175,000

150,000

125,000

e —+ 100,000

- 75,000

Calls for Service

- 50,000

iy S { e

ey 1 B i o

S I e T o

2005

25,000

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 201 2012

Fiscal Years

2013 2014

——=8ystem Population

—e=Calls for Service




1,200,000 EememermmT P O e BV N S 200,000

175,000

1,000,000

150,000
800,000

125,000

800,000 |~ 100,000

e
2
et
=
3
=%
o
o

Incidents

75,000

400,000

50,000

200,000
25,000

7

2013 2014

Ty T 5 o 3 . g

2007 2008 2009 2010 201

A

2005 2006 2012 —=Population
e==Incidents




1 22%
1,200,000
1,000,000

800,000

c
IQ
d
=
3
2
o
o

400,000

200,000

0,
System Population 143%

Compared to Responses

e h 1;@';{’“1””2“6 200,000

175,000

150,000

600,000

125,000

100,000

Responses

| 75,000

50,000

Lt i
T

i
T

25,000

i F 2 e : '.

2005

2006

2007

2008

+ e

2009 2010 2011

e _ 0
2012 2013 2014

i = System Population
Fiscal Years P




1,200,000

1,000,000

c
o
O;
8
=]
o
o
o

800,000

600,000

400,000

200,000

System Population
Compared to Transports

1,094426

- 125,000

- 75,000

SR

I e Ry e N e T R SH e

2005

% E 2 e e

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Fiscal Years

2011 2012 2013 2014

1 60%

- 200,000

175,000

- 150,000

100,000

Transports

|+ 50,000

25,000

0

——S8ystem Population

'—Transpoﬁs




The FY 2015 Budget totals $73,607,148

» Travis County Interlocal Costs ' $15,467,885

« City of Austin Costs $58,139,263

https://assets.austintexas.gov/budget/14-15/downloads/FY15_ Proposed_Budget Vol_1.pdf










Travis County Revenue Projection (FY 15)
.« 4.2M | L

City of Austin Revenue Projection (FY 15)
« 42.2M







Service |
‘Advanced Life Support 1 (ALS1)  $901.00 (55.15%)
Advanced Life Support 2 (ALS2) $966.00 (0.75%)

BasicLifeSupport (BLS)  $831.00 (44.10%)
Mileage $13.50/Mile
ritical Care Ground Transport ~~ $715.00




5 atams O
o
K2 UPDATE |79-77) The lost 485
Medhcs huve responcedd t < cals
w2 patients: totals sce 529«
772 mcidents wih 73 parsom:
mrolved
Txpend

AT &

SATCEMS
FNAL HZ0 PesQ Kids Clitt:
~305M pt pumped cff ¥ o
HIO, hpd tWRMC shter ResQ
by bast ptTrested tor non ke
ot back mpury

Bxgand

ATOHMS & 30
GATLENS

Joenping wio HIO grund Bt s o
Planned

Tumet o GATCEMS

Suooon ELS

Changing the lives of the people we serve

£348 of course. Stands for Emerpenty Medcan Service These wosos, in 5o 1ense
2010 The wrong oroer, The STIORSE 581 Of what we 00 Fwclives YUY BRe-Crucal s
THSATINT) SMEMENCIES WiDe MOst Of 1 ATSEUINLE We G0 10 T Commmunty |8
modeal m RIXTE. CVaTyEUG Wa 00 1§ 3h0UL SNACE” S61VIC 10 O gD, then
tamiies 21 oved 0nes; sa1Vice lo o cOmTRNZY 200 56NVTe 10 the Propis who
make up Au Travty County Emerpency Medicsl Senvees.

Servcs & more than simoly responding o calis 15 BvaARENg whal we 00 60 that we.
£30 MIPROVE CUF PESOTMENCE SN0 MEES MY NEREY 1 Toy becorme Eparent, Servica
15 WOrkIng W LT COMPRURTY 1D e 0L DEtier Sarm for hemseiues and exch
et t 13 Lakng tare of cur Cwh PeCTi, 30 Shey 278 better able o serve Dhes pafents
and the conmunty. TROU this $500vke. we Nave the opOOMNY 1 ¢ve the et of
some. and Change the kves of many

Recent News

ne 27, 2015
ATCEMS Pastkipsirg in National EMS Memoral

e 5, 2015
ATCEN'S Wanis Ine Greenest Flest on " Sreal

a3y 27,25
Austin. Travis Counly EMS Honorad with Mission L'sline Gol Award

May 7. 2004
ATZEMS Flocaar AHA NEaK0n Liteinre Sikver Awaro

What’s Happening at ATCEMS o
Baby You an Drive by Cav

T1al Hikng Sately Tips

Swm Satety Tips tor Poots, Rrsees and Laves
Tepeing Creicren How 10 Cab 9-1-1 for Emesgancies

Flooced Roadways and Vahiie Yater Rescue Sa‘ety Tips

Upcoming Events
infant Safety Education Class
Sap 12,2015

Chiid Passenger Satety Car Seat
Check Event

Bap. 14, 2015

Infant Ssfety Education Class
Sep 28,2015

Child Passenger Salety Car Sem
Check Event

Sep. 29, 215

Contact Info

Turn Around
Cen't Drowins,

Training

Register
Your AED

ATCEMS PERFORMANCE
LINK:

HTTPS://WWW.AUSTINTEXAS.GOV/DEP
ARTMENT/PERFORMANCE-METRICS




e
=
2
)
7))
=
of




